
FALL SPORT Email

CC Run, Boys Karl Ermisch karl.ermisch@isd194.org

CC Run, Girls Rich Heilman richard.heilman@isd194.org

Fall Dance Christine Plambeck Christine.Plambeck@isd194.org

Football Brian Vossen brian.vossen@isd194.org

Soccer, Boys Pete Tyma peter.tyma@isd194.org

Soccer, Girls Marco Campoverde marco.campoverde@isd194.org

Swimming, Girls Dan Schneider daniel.schneider@isd194.org

Tennis, Girls Marty Johnson Martell.Johnson@isd194.org

Volleyball Jackie Richter Jackie.Richter@isd194.org

WINTER SPORT Email

Alpine Ski Robert Boldus robert.boldus@isd194.org

Basketball, Boys John Oxton john.oxton@isd194.org

Basketball, Girls Andy Berkvam Andy.Berkvam@isd194.org

Dance Team Monica Bickett Monica.Fredrickson@isd194.org

Gymnastics Sam Nalley Samantha.Nalley@isd194.org 

Hockey, Boys Jake Taylor jake.taylor@isd194.org

Hockey, Girls Buck Kochevar robert.kochevar@isd194.org

Nordic Skiing TBD

Swim, Boys Dan Schneider daniel.schneider@isd194.org

Wrestling Matt Sullivan sull6288@isd194.org

SPRING SPORT Email

Baseball Tony Market tony.market@isd194.org

Golf, Boys Steve Sabetti steve.sabetti@isd194.org

Golf, Girls Dan Duffey daniel.duffey@isd194.org

Lacrosse, Boys Matt Stonestrom matt.stonestrom@isd194.org

Lacrosse, Girls Becky Genzler genz7014@isd194.org

Softball Michael Schultz Michael.Schultz@isd194.org

Tennis, Boys Michael Long michael.long@isd194.org

Track Matt Sullivan sull6288@isd194.org

Head Coach

Lakeville North High School

Head Coach

Head Coach
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